Rally Schedule
Check the Rally Notice Board daily for updates!

Daily

Monday
July 11t

Tuesday
July 12t

Wednesday
July 13%

Thursday
July 14%

Friday
July 15%

Saturday

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
All Day

9:00 AM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

8:30 AM

Coffee courtesy of Northwest Norton Owners (except Monday)
Breakfast (on your own): food truck on site (except Monday)
Registration open

Self-guided rides, swap meet items, individual chapter events

Rally officially opens

NOC Workshop Videos

Dinner (on your own): food truck on site

Ice Cream Social

Overview: rally schedule, Plumas County, Tuesday'’s ride and events
Movie Night: The Wild One

Tech Session: Alan Goldwater

10:30 AM Led Ride: Antelope Lake Ride*

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

8:30 AM

Tech Session: Ken Armann

Dinner (on your own): food truck on site

Ice Cream Social

Evening Entertainment: courtesy of rally volunteers
Overview: Wednesday'’s rides and events

Movie Night: The World’s Fastest Indian

Tech Session: John Favill

10:30 AM Led Ride: La Porte Ride*
12:00 PM Led Ride: Bucks Lake Ride*

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

Field Events by the Northwest Norton Owners
Buffet Dinner (Rally site)

Guest Speaker: Jerry Doe

Overview: Thursday’s ride and events

Movie Night: Dust to Glory

11:00 AM Led Ride: Museum Ride* - Main group ride with lunch (provided)

1:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

and Railroad Museum (optional)
Moment of Thunder: Portola Park

INOA Membership Meeting (Rally site)
Dinner (on your own): food truck on site
Ice Cream Social

Guest Speaker: John Favill

Overview: Friday’s Concours and events
Movie Night: The Motorcycle Diaries

10:00 AM Concours setup
11:00 AM Concours

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 PM

Morning

Group photo (Rally site)
Banquet and Awards
Closing entertainment: courtesy of rally volunteers

Farewells and departures

11:00 AM Rally officially closed

6:00 PM

American Valley Speedway Dirt Track Car Racing at the Fairgrounds

The racing includes IMCA MODIFIEDS, HOBBY STOCKS, PURE MINI STOCKS, and IMCA SPORT MODS.
Admission 18+ $9.00, 13-17 $8.00, 6-12 $5.00, under 5 free. Rally attendees can camp at the
Fairgrounds the night of July 16%.

Tent camping $10.00, RV camping $20, pay directly to Plumas County Fairgrounds.



