Rally Schedule Check the Rally Notice Board daily for updates!

Daily	7:00 AM 9:00 AM	Coffee courtesy of Northwest Norton Owners (except Monday) Breakfast (on your own): food truck on site (except Monday) Registration open Self-guided rides, swap meet items, individual chapter events	
Monday July 11 th	3:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Rally officially opens NOC Workshop Videos Dinner (on your own): food truck on site Ice Cream Social Overview: rally schedule, Plumas County, Tuesday's ride and events Movie Night: The Wild One	
Tuesday July 12 th	10:30 AM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Tech Session: Alan Goldwater Led Ride: Antelope Lake Ride* Tech Session: Ken Armann Dinner (on your own): food truck on site Ice Cream Social Evening Entertainment: courtesy of rally volunteers Overview: Wednesday's rides and events Movie Night: The World's Fastest Indian	
Wednesday July 13 th	10:30 AM 12:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Tech Session: John Favill Led Ride: La Porte Ride* Led Ride: Bucks Lake Ride* Field Events by the Northwest Norton Owners Buffet Dinner (Rally site) Guest Speaker: Jerry Doe Overview: Thursday's ride and events Movie Night: Dust to Glory	
Thursday July 14 th	1:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Led Ride: Museum Ride* - Main group ride with lunch (provided) and Railroad Museum (optional) Moment of Thunder: Portola Park INOA Membership Meeting (Rally site) Dinner (on your own): food truck on site Ice Cream Social Guest Speaker: John Favill Overview: Friday's Concours and events Movie Night: The Motorcycle Diaries	
Friday July 15 th	11:00 AM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM	Concours setup Concours Group photo (Rally site) Banquet and Awards Closing entertainment: courtesy of rally volunteers	
Saturday	11:00 AM	Farewells and departures Rally officially closed American Valley Speedway Dirt Track Car Racing at the Fairgrounds	
The racing includes IMCA MODIFIEDS, HOBBY STOCKS, PURE MINI STOCKS, and IMCA SPOR			

The racing includes IMCA MODIFIEDS, HOBBY STOCKS, PURE MINI STOCKS, and IMCA SPORT MODS. Admission 18+ \$9.00, 13-17 \$8.00, 6-12 \$5.00, under 5 free. Rally attendees can camp at the Fairgrounds the night of July 16th.
Tent camping \$10.00, RV camping \$20, pay directly to Plumas County Fairgrounds.